Regional Meeting Draft Agenda: Pennsylvania

5600 Fishers Lane
Rockville, Maryland
August 22 - 23, 2017

Time
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:40

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:15PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Day One: Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Room: 5N76

Session Topic
Registration

Welcome and Introductions

Healthy Start Year 4 Direction and Priorities and
EPIC Center Update

Healthy Start Division Direction and Priorities
Questions and Answer Session

Infant Mortality ColIN Update

Healthy Start ColIN Status Update
Healthy Start ColIN Question and Answers

Break

Stork’s Nest — Prenatal Education and Incentive
Program — Partnership with March of Dimes and
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.

Lunch on Your Own (75 minutes)
Performance Measures

Break

Operationalizing Health Equity Strategy and
Sharing Session

Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Speaker
EPIC Center

Sharon Adamo

Division of Healthy Start
and Perinatal Services
(DHSPS)

Sharon Adamo, DHSPS

Amanda Baker, EPIC
Center

Vanessa Lee, DHSPS

Sara Kinsman, PDPH
Healthy Start and Co-
Chair Risk Screening
Tool

Implementation Work
Group

Joanne Craig, Crozer
Keystone Community
Foundation

Jillian Maccini,
EPIC Center

Jada Shirriel, Healthy
Start, Inc.

Sara Kinsman, PDPH
Healthy Start

Joanne Craig, Crozer
Keystone Community
Foundation

Sharon Adamo, DHSPS



Regional Meeting Agenda: Pennsylvania
Rockville, Maryland

Time
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

Day Two: Wednesday, August 23, 2017
Room: 5N76
Session Topic

Registration

Welcome, Day | Recap, and Questions

Cultural Humility and Breastfeeding

Lunch on Your Own (60 minutes)

Title V Discussion

Open Discussion/Networking

Lessons learned, future planning, wrap up

Adjourn

Speaker/Facilitator
EPIC Center

Sharon Adamo

Division of Healthy Start
and Perinatal Services
(DHSPS)

Ngozi D. Tibbs, MPH,
IBCLC, LCCE

Tara Trego, PA
Department of Health

All grantees

Sharon Adamo

Division of Healthy Start
and Perinatal Services
(DHSPS)



