## Regional Meeting Draft Agenda: Pennsylvania 5600 Fishers Lane Rockville, Maryland

August 22 - 23, 2017

Day One: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Room: 5N76

Time	Session Topic	Speaker
8:30 AM	Registration	EPIC Center
9:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Sharon Adamo Division of Healthy Start and Perinatal Services (DHSPS)
9:40 AM	Healthy Start Year 4 Direction and Priorities and	Sharon Adamo, DHSPS
	EPIC Center Update	Amanda Baker, EPIC Center
10:10 AM	Healthy Start Division Direction and Priorities Questions and Answer Session	
10:30 AM	Infant Mortality CollN Update	Vanessa Lee, DHSPS
10:40	Healthy Start CollN Status Update Healthy Start CollN Question and Answers	Sara Kinsman, PDPH Healthy Start and Co- Chair Risk Screening Tool Implementation Work Group
11:15 AM	Break	
11:30 AM	Stork's Nest – Prenatal Education and Incentive Program – Partnership with March of Dimes and Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.	Joanne Craig, Crozer Keystone Community Foundation
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Program – Partnership with March of Dimes and Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.	Keystone Community
	Program – Partnership with March of Dimes and	Keystone Community
12:00 PM 1:15 PM 2:45 PM	Program – Partnership with March of Dimes and Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.  Lunch on Your Own (75 minutes) Performance Measures  Break	Keystone Community Foundation  Jillian Maccini, EPIC Center
12:00 PM 1:15 PM	Program – Partnership with March of Dimes and Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.  Lunch on Your Own (75 minutes) Performance Measures	Keystone Community Foundation  Jillian Maccini,
12:00 PM 1:15 PM 2:45 PM	Program – Partnership with March of Dimes and Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.  Lunch on Your Own (75 minutes) Performance Measures  Break Operationalizing Health Equity Strategy and	Keystone Community Foundation  Jillian Maccini, EPIC Center  Jada Shirriel, Healthy Start, Inc. Sara Kinsman, PDPH Healthy Start Joanne Craig, Crozer Keystone Community

## Regional Meeting Agenda: Pennsylvania Rockville, Maryland

## Day Two: Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Room: 5N76

Time	Session Topic	Speaker/Facilitator
8:30 AM	Registration	EPIC Center
9:00 AM	Welcome, Day I Recap, and Questions	Sharon Adamo Division of Healthy Start and Perinatal Services (DHSPS)
9:15 AM	Cultural Humility and Breastfeeding	Ngozi D. Tibbs, MPH, IBCLC, LCCE
12:15 PM	Lunch on Your Own (60 minutes)	
1:15 PM	Title V Discussion	Tara Trego, PA Department of Health
	Open Discussion/Networking	All grantees
2:15 PM	Lessons learned, future planning, wrap up	Sharon Adamo Division of Healthy Start and Perinatal Services (DHSPS)
2:30 PM	Adjourn	